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# :ARC_QUOTATION-001010
Estimate Date :26/07/2024
Expiry Date :26/07/2024
Bill To
Adhrit Media Services
Noida
201301 Uttar Pradesh
HSN

# | Item & Description /SAC Qty Rate

1 | 4 Channel DVR Impact Brand | 8525 1 3,800.00
of Honeywell
(2-year Offsite Warranty)

2 | 2 MP Dome Camera Impact 852580 4 1,500.00
Brand of Honeywell
(2-year Offsite Warranty)

3 | Hard Disk 2TB Survillance 8471 1 4,800.00
24x7 piece
WD Brand 1-year offsite
warranty

4 | 4 Ch Power Supply Biolink 8525 1 1,550.00
(2-year Offsite Warranty)

5 | Installation Charges 8525 1 2,000.00
4 Camera, NVR, PS, man
Connections power

6 | Wire 3+1 Pure Copper 90 mtr | 8525 1 1,750.00
Bundle

Total In Words
Rupees Twenty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Two Only

Notes

# Shipping will be free in Noida.

# We are Looking forward to your business.

# We have many brands and other services for you please go and see the
all details on our web www.arcgroupsworld.com

Account Name
Account Number:
IFSC Code

MMID

Bank Name
Account Type

Terms & Conditions

1. 100% advance payment will be taken from the client before order
processing or finalization of Quotation.

2.In any case of burn or physical damage will expire the warranty of the
product.

3. Once the product sold shouldn't be taken back in any condition or no
action taken with any concern claimed by the client.
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Place Of Supply

Ship To

Noida

201301 Uttar Pradesh

India

CGST
%
9%

9%

9%

9%

9%

9%

Amt
342.00

540.00

432.00

139.50

180.00

157.50

Estimate

: Uttar Pradesh (09)

SGST
% Amt
9% 342.00
9% 540.00
9% 432.00
9% 139.50
9% 180.00
9% 157.50
Sub Total
CGST9 (9%)
SGST9 (9%)
Total

Authorized Signature

Amount
3,800.00

6,000.00

4,800.00

1,550.00

2,000.00

1,750.00

19,900.00
1,791.00
1,791.00

$23,482.00


https://zoho.com/books?utm_source=product&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=paidaccount
https://zoho.com/books?utm_source=product&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=paidaccount



