

ARC GROUPS

Your Company Address

Estimate

: Uttar Pradesh (09)

: ARC_QUOTATION-001010 Place Of Supply

Estimate Date : 26/07/2024

Expiry Date : 26/07/2024

Bill To **Ship To**

Adhrit Media Services

Noida

201301 Uttar Pradesh Noida 201301 Uttar Pradesh

India

#	Item & Description	HSN /SAC	Qty	Rate	CGST		SGST			
					%	Amt	%	Amt	Amount	
1	4 Channel DVR Impact Brand of Honeywell (2-year Offsite Warranty)	8525	1	3,800.00	9%	342.00	9%	342.00	3,800.00	
2	2 MP Dome Camera Impact Brand of Honeywell (2-year Offsite Warranty)	852580	4	1,500.00	9%	540.00	9%	540.00	6,000.00	
3	Hard Disk 2TB Survillance 24x7 WD Brand 1-year offsite warranty	8471	1 piece	4,800.00	9%	432.00	9%	432.00	4,800.00	
4	4 Ch Power Supply Biolink (2-year Offsite Warranty)	8525	1	1,550.00	9%	139.50	9%	139.50	1,550.00	
5	Installation Charges 4 Camera, NVR, PS, Connections	8525	1 man power	2,000.00	9%	180.00	9%	180.00	2,000.00	
6	Wire 3+1 Pure Copper 90 mtr Bundle	8525	1	1,750.00	9%	157.50	9%	157.50	1,750.00	

Total In Words

Rupees Twenty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Two Only

Notes

Shipping will be free in Noida.

We are Looking forward to your business.

We have many brands and other services for you please go and see the all details on our web www.arcgroupsworld.com

Account Name : Account Number: IFSC Code MMID Bank Name Account Type

Authorized Signature

Sub Total

CGST9 (9%)

SGST9 (9%)

Total

Terms & Conditions

- 1. 100% advance payment will be taken from the client before order processing or finalization of Quotation.
- 2. In any case of burn or physical damage will expire the warranty of the product.
- 3. Once the product sold shouldn't be taken back in any condition or no action taken with any concern claimed by the client.

POWERED BY

19,900.00

1,791.00

1,791.00 ₹23,482.00